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2021 Cypremort YC Calendar

Date Event
10/9/2021 Daily Iberian #4 / October Social
10/23/2021 Daily Iberian #5
11/6/2021 Round-the-Bay #4
11/13/2021 Daily Iberian Make-up, if necessary
11/13/2021 General Membership Meeting / November Social (Host Needed)
12/11/2021 Christmas Party (Host Needed)

Pattern: Series Races (generally) on 2nd & 4th Saturday, Social 2nd
‘Saturday, Board Meetings 3rd Monday
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See Oct 2020 QypremortYachtClub-2021 Board Member Contact List
News |l etter f ¢BpadMember Officer Position(s) |Additiona| Committee Responsibility
further i nst (2hongnumber. (Email Address

John Conner Commodore Refreshments

337-349-5952 john.conner@Iusfiber.net

Brent Boulet Vice Commodore Race Committee
337-278-7508 bouletbrent@yahoo.com

Edward Duhe Rear Commodore Harbormaster Webmaster
337-636-0938 duhe@duhe.com

Butch Leger Past Commodore

337-278-9554 butchleger2164@bellsouth.net

Michael Lamperez Treasurer

337-519-8827 mlamperez@msn.com

Bill Whitehead Secretary/GYA Jr. Sunfish Camp Newsletter Editor
337-541-4238 wwhitehead@juno.com

C ypremort Yac Alan Corne Entertainment
337-257-2942 alan.corne@enventives.com
P.O. Box 11407 Jeff Jolet House & Grounds
New |beria, LA 70562 337-339-4344 Jeff@jeffsuph.com
Butch Nolan Membership
E-mail: 337-278-4352 break water@bellsouth.net

webmaster@cypremort.com



